

\206ITEM NO.3
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.11-16 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1029-1038/2011

IQBAL KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for deleting the names of proforma respondents from the
array of parties as shown in para 2 of the application)
(With Office Report)

Date:26/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deleting the names of proforma
respondents is allowed in terms of the prayer at the risk
of the petitioner.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER