

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12972-12980/2010

MULAKH RAJ MEHTA & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 13323-13330 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29571 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6963 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6965 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6966 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6967 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6968 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6969 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6970 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6972 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6975 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6977 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6983 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6984 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6985 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6989 of 2011
(With office report)
Item No.65

SLP(C) NO. 6990 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6992 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6994 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6996 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6997 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6998 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6999 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7000 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Giri, adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Giri, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.12972,12980 and 13323-13330/2010

None appears.

Fresh steps for confirming service of the unserved
respondent Nos.1 to 4 shall be taken by the learned counsel
for the petitioner who shall be directed to do so through
registered post within a week's time, failing which
appropriate orders shall follow on the next date.

Item No.65

-2-

SLP(C) Nos.6963,6965,6966,6967,6968,6969,6970,6972,6975,
6977,6983,6984,6985,6989,6990,6992,6994,6996,6997,6998,6999
7000/2011

Learned counsel for the petitioners is present.

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned and
accordingly show cause notice shall be issued to the
respondents with utmost dispatch.

SLP(C) No.6963/2011

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Await for the return of service in respect of all
the respondents.

List again on 11.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd